Race Date

November 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Dana Riederer
Lou Cavalier
Greg Dziubek
Mark Luttrell
Kenny Karrson
Trent Sinnett
Danny Spellman
John Staerk
Kenneth Breiner IlI
Barry Clarke
Tyler Murray
Julie Riederer
Jax Carter
Kenny Carter
Chris Solomon
Matthew Suenkens
Paul Salina
Katarzyna Gasienica
Tom Nolan
David Wilson
Eileen Skisak
Karl Riley
Sara Kubas
Brad Breiner
Brendan DelCanton
Jacob Malinoff
Bob Dippold
Teresa Kirby
Wesley Sproul
Michael Reiter
Peter Franz
Jeff Rybarczyk
Luke Barham
Michael Rudofski
Wojtek Stolwosinski
Mark Mizsak
Benjamin Howe
Ryan Long
Alexandra Hillen
Amanda Suenkens
Dave Novak
Philip Kinnison
Mike Cahill
Denise Poremba
Norm Eikman
Zachary Solomon
Eric Johnson

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

2015 Orland Hills Turkey Trot 5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

657 34 M
158 17 M
223 37 M
373 43 M
322 22 M
527 54 M
540 14 M
547 48 M
136 28 M
167 36 M
421 16 M
656 34 F
153 11 M
152 11 M
643 40 M
558 21 M
511 50 M
649 32 F
428 54 M
608 65 M
528 56 F
495 33 M
342 18 F
134 20 M
201 13 M
376 13 M
652 56 M
329 47 F
544 22 M
489 13 M
251 28 M
509 42 M
115 9 M
637 43 M
556 40 M
410 50 M
303 14 M
361 34 M
297 20 F
559 25 F
432 32 M
650 40 M
647 38 M
480 52 F
225 70 M
537 10 M
316 46 M
1
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Top Fin
15-19
35-39
40-44
20-24
50-54
10-14
45-49
25-29
35-39
15-19
Top Fin
10-14
10-14
40-44
20-24
50-54
30-34
50-54
65-69
55-59
30-34
15-19
20-24
10-14
10-14
55-59
45-49
20-24
10-14
25-29
40-44
1-9
40-44
40-44
50-54
10-14
30-34
20-24
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
50-54
70-99
10-14
45-49

Time Pace
19:19.0 6:14/M
19:41.0 6:21/M
19:52.0 6:25/M
20:03.6 6:28/M
20:33.5 6:38/M
20:40.9 6:40/M
20:54.2 6:45/M
21:14.8 6:51/M
21:21.4 6:53/M
21:31.6 6:56/M
21:35.7 6:58/M
21:39.8 6:59/M
22:00.4 7:06/M
22:02.9 7:06/M
22:17.7 7:11/M
22:46.7 7:21/M
22:54.2 7:23IM
23:11.5 7:29/M
23:16.5 7:30/M
23:20.4 7:32/IM
23:22.7 7:32/IM
23:28.6 7:34/M
23:35.4 7:36/M
23:37.1 7:37/M
23:54.3 7:43/M
23:55.3 7:43/M
24:09.5 7:47/M
24:42.3 7:58/M
24:53.8 8:02/M
24:55.3 8:02/M
24:59.2 8:04/M
25:21.3 8:11/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
25:23.4 8:11/M
25:28.3 8:13/M
25:40.9 8:17/M
25:50.2 8:20/M
26:10.7 8:26/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:23.6 8:31/M
26:29.4 8:33/M
26:49.2 8:39/M
26:51.1 8:40/M
26:52.9 8:40/M
27:10.4 8:46/M
27:36.6 8:54/M
27:56.8 9:01/M

11/21/2015 01:35:35



Race Date

November 21, 2015

Overall
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54
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59
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61
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66
67
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74
75
76
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78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Name City
Laura Nolan
Colton Erb

Gary Schirmer
Carroline Stolwosinski
Wendy Boneau
Mitchell Martello
Steve Bowen
Stephanie Wasag
Dan Grubb

Zac Hilbert

Jeff Toth

Bryan Barham
Nathen Toth

Eric Coronado
Mike Gingras
William Suenkens
Mervin Gacula
Alexander Picciola
Bailey McDowell
Maureen Mikulski
Amy Sluis

Amber DeYoung
Lawrence Mirous
Michelle So

Lisa Gordon

Bill Shaults

Maya Rihani
Grace Hamilton
Bob Boneau
Warren Ehrlich
Samantha Rodriguez
Ryan Burns

Kelly Ziemkiewicz
John Spellman
Mike Burns
Michael Galos
Larry Hughes
Rebecca Howe
Nicole Pannitto
Adam Picciola
Carolyn Burns
Bogdan Mankowski
Lisa Howe

Ella Michael
Karen Boraler
Mike Defilippis
Szuba Sebastian
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2015 Orland Hills Turkey Trot 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

429 55 F 2 55-59
233 8 M 2 1-9
518 655 M 2 55-59
555 14 F 1 10-14
123 40 F 1 40-44
385 10 M 9 10-14
132 26 M 3 25-29
594 17 F 2 15-19
274 49 M 3 45-49
296 33 M 4 30-34
578 45 M 4 45-49
116 42 M 7 40-44
576 8 M 3 1-9
180 23 M 5 20-24
655 33 M 5 30-34
560 47 M 5 45-49
258 50 M 5 50-54
464 10 M 10 10-14
394 17 F 3 15-19
406 61 F 1 60-64
531 39 F 1 35-39
207 23 F 2 20-24
407 63 M 1 60-64
534 33 F 2 30-34
268 48 F 2 45-49
522 55 M 3 55-59
493 9 F 1 1-9
284 11 F 2 10-14
124 45 M 6 45-49
224 72 M 2 70-99
496 22 F 3 20-24
143 9 M 4 1-9
651 35 F 2 35-39
541 49 M 7 45-49
634 46 M 8 45-49
262 28 M 4 25-29
308 49 M 9 45-49
304 18 F 4 15-19
450 15 F 5 15-19
465 35 M 4 35-39
145 46 F 3 45-49
379 66 M 2 65-69
305 49 F 4 45-49
404 11 F 3 10-14
125 51 F 2 50-54
200 54 M 6 50-54
521 13 M 11 10-14
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Time Pace
27:57.9 9:01/M
28:05.2 9:04/M
28:05.9 9:04/M
28:07.6 9:04/M
28:18.3 9:08/M
28:21.6 9:09/M
28:21.8 9:09/M
28:24.4 9:10/M
28:26.1 9:10/M
28:26.7 9:10/M
29:20.2 9:28/M
29:23.8 9:29/M
29:24.2 9:29/M
29:29.5 9:31/M
29:33.8 9:32/M
29:46.7 9:36/M
30:00.2 9:41/M
30:25.2 9:49/M
30:27.2 9:49/M
30:27.6 9:49/M
30:38.2 9:53/M
30:39.2 9:53/M
30:58.3 9:59/M
31:06.1 10:02/M
31:12.2 10:04/M
31:17.7 10:05/M
31:22.2 10:07/M
31:26.3 10:08/M
31:43.6 10:14/M
31:44.5 10:14/M
31:47.6 10:15/M
31:56.8 10:18/M
31:59.8 10:19/M
32:30.5 10:29/M
33:08.5 10:41/M
33:10.9 10:42/M
33:11.5 10:42/M
33:35.8 10:50/M
33:38.1 10:51/M
33:45.8 10:53/M
33:51.8 10:55/M
33:51.8 10:55/M
33:52.2 10:55/M
33:58.8 10:57/M
34:00.2 10:58/M
34:02.9 10:59/M
34:18.7 11:04/M

11/21/2015 01:35:36



Race Date

November 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Anthony Picciolini
Rachel Young
Olivia Wasag
Matt Breiner
Nicole Cregan
Kristen Holding
Christina Novak
Dave Bowen
Laura Corona
Herb Vahldik
Rich Dvorak
Dorothy Bordner
Luke Reiter
Joyana Dvorak
Andrew Lubinski
David Dvorak
Dick Bastian
Ron Paape
Stella Fortino
Alex Lubinski
Art Lubinski
Garrett Lakie
Jordyn Lakie
Dave Rudolph
Marissa Rudolph
Joy Hyzny
Karl Johnson
Jesse Coronado
Julie Johnson
Emily Hearlston
Cindy Saving
Blair Brnicky
Matthew Michael
Myrna Fiores
Teri O'Donnell
Jessica Jurkovic
Marisa Cesario
Devin Peurach
Calvin Jahnke
Brittany Peurach
John DeSalvo
Lisa Hyzny
Linda Cesario
Sarah Damm
Stacie Damm
Tommy McAuliffe
Joe Rihani

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

2015 Orland Hills Turkey Trot 5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

468 10 M
620 10 F
593 12 F
135 26 M
183 26 F
300 30 F
431 31 F
133 53 M
179 24 F
654 55 M
222 75 M
126 55 F
488 12 M
219 33 F
369 8 M
221 42 M
117 64 M
448 60 M
249 9 F
370 10 M
371 40 M
349 26 M
348 26 F
506 38 M
505 33 F
631 50 F
317 67 M
181 66 M
315 41 F
290 30 F
514 37 F
137 42 M
405 42 M
241 56 F
437 54 F
319 37 F
162 48 F
461 26 M
311 8 M
462 28 F
205 42 M
630 52 F
161 46 F
196 10 F
197 30 F
393 11 M
494 44 M
3
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15
13

10-14
10-14
10-14
25-29
25-29
30-34
30-34
50-54
20-24
55-59
70-99
55-59
10-14
30-34
1-9
40-44
60-64
60-64
1-9
10-14
40-44
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
50-54
65-69
65-69
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
55-59
50-54
35-39
45-49
25-29
1-9
25-29
40-44
50-54
45-49
10-14
30-34
10-14
40-44
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Time Pace
34:29.2 11:07/M
34:41.5 11:11/M
34:53.6 11:15/M
34:57.6 11:16/M
34:59.6 11:17/M
35:08.3 11:20/M
36:06.5 11:39/M
36:08.9 11:39/M
36:20.2 11:43/M
36:20.8 11:43/M
36:29.2 11:46/M
36:32.2 11:47/M
36:41.6 11:50/M
36:44.8 11:51/M
36:49.3 11:53/M
36:49.7 11:53/M
36:51.1 11:53/M
37:00.6 11:56/M
37:09.7 11:59/M
37:18.9 12:02/M
37:19.3 12:02/M
37:37.2 12:08/M
37:38.8 12:08/M
38:08.5 12:18/M
38:08.9 12:18/M
38:12.1 12:19/M
38:16.4 12:21/M
38:21.2 12:22/M
38:46.3 12:30/M
39:03.6 12:36/M
39:06.8 12:37/M
39:21.4 12:42/M
39:25.9 12:43/M
39:39.9 12:47/M
39:47.4 12:50/M
40:05.8 12:56/M
41:36.7 13:25/M
41:45.1 13:28/M
41:48.1 13:29/M
41:50.8 13:30/M
42:06.7 13:35/M
42:29.5 13:42/M
42:49.7 13:49/M
43:56.6 14:10/M
44:01.9 14:12/M
44:53.4 14:29/M
44:56.4 14:30/M

11/21/2015 01:35:37



Race Date
November 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Molly Duran
Gavin Kissane
Cathy Shields
Nancy Norkcoweicz
Jerry Ossowski
Robert Keefe
Kate Ray
Ashley Conklin
Murphy Rayl
Amy Rayl
Russel Johnston
Joel Witherspoon
Susan Kurek
Christine Ossowski
Carol Carbray

2015 Orland Hills Turkey Trot 5K Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
218 47 F 7 45-49
330 11 M 16 10-14
523 55 F 5 55-59
430 55 F 6 55-59
447 67 M 5 65-69
325 37 M 6 35-39
485 28 F 5 25-29
173 30 F 9 30-34
487 45 M 10 45-49
486 43 F 3 40-44
658 31 M 6 30-34
610 45 M 11 45-49
346 60 F 2 60-64
446 65 F 1 65-69
149 70 F 1 70-99
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Time Pace
44:57.5 14:30/M
44:57.7 14:30/M
46:15.5 14:55/M
46:19.5 14:56/M
48:15.4 15:34/M
48:22.7 15:36/M
49:38.4 16:01/M
49:40.2 16:01/M
50:05.1 16:09/M
50:13.7 16:12/M
50:16.4 16:13/M
51:26.7 16:35/M
53:02.1 17:06/M
53:03.6 17:07/M
56:42.3 18:17/M

11/21/2015 01:35:37



